Customs Compliance

Southco, Inc. requests your cooperation in providing Certificate of Origin documentation on an annual basis. This information will be used to ensure that Southco complies with country of origin requirements, the North American Free Trade Agreement (NAFTA), and various laws and regulations of the United States, Canada, and Mexico.

We have provided a downloadable version of the Certificate of Origin @ http://www.customs.gov/download/forms/pdf/434.pdf, which you can complete, print, and forward to us at:

Southco, Inc. P.O. Box 0116 210 N. Brinton Lake Rd. Concordville, PA 19331 Attn: NAFTA Desk

In addition, there are instructions for completing the Certificate of Origin on the attachment.

If necessary, additional information on completing the Certificate of Origin can be obtained by contacting the Customs NAFTA Help Desk at (972) 574-4061 or http://www.customs.treas.gov/.